
Mock Exam Timetable 2021

Year 12 Tues 30th Nov Wed 1st Dec Thurs 2nd Dec Fri 3rd Dec Mon 6th Dec Tues 7th Dec Wed 8th Dec Thurs 9th Dec Fri 10th Dec

Session 1
9.15am

LLW Unit 1
Citizenship (1hr)

   

  

English Lit (2hrs) Triple Science -
Chemistry (1hr)

Digital Technology
(1hr)

Food & Nutrition
Comp 1 (2hrs)

Drama Comp 3 -
(1hr 45mins)

 
 

   

 
 

LLW Unit 3
Employability (1hr)

Session 2
12.45pm

  
 

  
 

RE Short
Philosophy (1hr
30mins)

RE Long
Philosophy (1hr
30mins)

  
  

History (1hr
30mins)

Spanish Unit 3 (1hr
30mins)

Health & Social
Care Unit 1 (1hr
30mins)

Further Maths Pure
(1hr 30mins)

Business Studies
Unit 2 (1hr 30mins)

Technology Product
Design (1hr
30mins)

Child Development
Unit 2 (1hr 15mins)

Triple Science -
Physics (1hr)

Geography Unit 2
(1hr)

Art Drawing Exam -
in ART 2 (1hr
30mins)

Year 13 Tues 30th Nov Wed 1st Dec Thurs 2nd Dec Fri 3rd Dec Mon 6th Dec Tues 7th Dec Wed 8th Dec Thurs 9th Dec Fri 10th Dec

Session 1
9.15am

Geography AS1
(1hr 15mins)

English (3hrs) History - Germany
(1hr 30mins)

CTEC ICT Units 1
& 2 (1hr)

H&SC Unit 3 (2hrs) Sports Studies Unit
1 (1hr)

Art in ART1 LHS Unit 2 Biology
(1hr)

Session 2
12.45pm

Chemistry (1hr) Business Studies
Unit 1 (2hrs)

RE Unit 4 (1hr
20mins)

Maths Pure (1hr
30mins)

Double LHS Unit 5
(1hr)

Biology (1hr) Geography AS2
(1hr 15mins)

Double H&SC Unit
5 (2hrs)

Art in ART1

Year 14 Tues 30th Nov Wed 1st Dec Thurs 2nd Dec Fri 3rd Dec Mon 6th Dec Tues 7th Dec Wed 8th Dec Thurs 9th Dec Fri 10th Dec

Session 1
9.15am

History - Ireland
(2hrs)

English Unit 1
(3hrs)

English Unit 2 (2hr
30mins)

Geography A22
(1hr 15mins)

Maths Pure (1hr
30mins)

Art in ART1

Session 2
12.45pm

Geography A21
(1hr 15mins)

Biology (1hr) LHS Unit 2 Organic
Chemistry (1hr)

RE Unit 4 Early
Church (1hr
20mins)

Business Unit 2
(1hr 30mins)

HSC Double Unit 7
(2hrs)

Art in ART1

   
  

   
 

   
  

   
  

Geography Unit 1 
(1hr 30mins)

   
 

LLW Unit 2 
Personal Dev (1hr)

Motor Vehicle 
Studies (1hr 
30mins)

PE Comp 1 Factors 
Underpinning
Health (1hr 15mins)

Triple Science - 
Biology (1hr)

Further Maths 
Statistics (1hr)

Spanish Unit 4 (1hr 
30mins)



Mock Exam Timetable 2021

CCEA External GCSE Examinations

Monday 22 November 2021 - 9.15am - Single Award Science: Biology Unit 1 Foundation

Tuesday 23 November 2021 - 9.15am - Double Award Science: Chemistry Unit 1 Foundation
9.15am - Single Award Science: Chemistry Unit 2 Foundation

Wednesday 24 November 2021 - 9.15am - Double Award Science: Physics Unit 1 Foundation

Friday 26 November 2021 - 9.15am - English Language Unit 1

Monday 29 November 2021 - 9.15am - Mathematics Unit 2 Foundation
9.15am - Mathematics Unit 3 Higher
9.15am - Mathematics Unit 4 Higher

Thursday 2nd December 2021 - 9.15am - Mathematics Unit 6 Non-Calculator Foundation
10.20am - Mathematics Unit 6 Calculator Foundation
9.15am - Mathematics Unit 8 Non-Calculator Higher
10.35am - Mathematics Unit 8 Calculator Higher


